



BID RESULTS FORM

Architect:	GLT	No. Interested/Called:
Project Name:	Avon Township	No. of Bids:
Date/Time:	April 7, 2010 @ 2pm	Estimate:
3A	Concrete	

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	Alt. 7	Comments	App. Low Bid	2nd Low Bid
Girtz Concrete Inc.	\$ 38,038.00										
Kasella Concrete Inc.	\$ 42,312.00										
HTH Building & Masonry Inc.	\$ 43,285.00										
DRSC Concrete	\$ 48,115.00										
Preusser Construction	\$ 48,160.00										
Duncan Concrete	\$ 52,146.00										
Thompson Construction	\$ 52,458.00										
Construction Concepts Inc.	\$ 71,784.00										



BID RESULTS FORM

Architect:	GLT	No. Interested/Called:
Project Name:	Avon Township	No. of Bids:
Date/Time:	April 7, 2010 @ 2pm	Estimate:
4A	Masonry	

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	Alt. 7	Comments	App. Low Bid	2nd Low Bid
DRSC Concrete	\$ 18,115.00										
HTH Building & Masonry Inc.	\$ 23,981.00										
Waletzko Masonry	\$ 26,200.00										
Thompson Construction	\$ 27,050.00										
Preusser Construction Inc.	\$ 28,443.00										
Construction Concepts Inc.	\$ 39,664.00										



BID RESULTS FORM

Architect:	<i>GLT</i>	No. Interested/Called:
Project Name:	<i>Avon Township</i>	No. of Bids:
Date/Time:	<i>April 7, 2010 @ 2pm</i>	Estimate:
4B	<i>Comb Concrete & Masonry</i>	

Contractor	Base Bid	Combo Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	Alt. 7	Comments	App. Low Bid	2nd Low Bid
Girtz Concrete Inc.		\$ 55,335.00										
Voss Concrete - Masonry		\$ 63,102.00										
DRSC Concrete Inc.		\$ 64,204.14										
HTH Building & Masonry Inc.		\$ 67,113.00										
Preusser Construction		\$ 75,483.00										
Beuning Masonry		\$ 77,000.00										
Thompson Construction Inc.		\$ 78,508.00										
Construction Concepts		\$111,448.00										



BID RESULTS FORM

Architect: GLT	No. Interested/Called:
Project Name: Avon Township	No. of Bids:
Date/Time: April 7, 2010 @ 2pm	Estimate:
6A Carpentry Labor	

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	Alt. 7	Comments	App. Low Bid	2nd Low Bid
Charlie Walker Construction	\$ 93,724.00	(\$9,315.00)	\$ -						Faxed bid - not on bid form		
CMS Construction Services	\$133,112.24	(\$1,062.00)	\$ (8,194.53)						Faxed bid		
Preusser Construction	\$147,654.00	\$0.00	\$ (8,500.00)								
Black Pearl Builders	\$153,200.00	(\$5,400.00)	\$ (7,800.00)								
Gopher State Contractors	\$153,990.00	(\$2,600.00)	\$ (8,000.00)								
Alliance Building Corp.	\$169,685.00	(\$12,160.00)	\$ (5,800.00)								
Yamry Construction Inc.	\$170,823.00	(\$5,576.28)	#####								
Stock Construction	\$176,300.00	(\$1,500.00)	\$ (5,500.00)								
Mohs Construction	\$179,363.00	(\$2,430.00)	\$ (6,635.00)								



BID RESULTS FORM

Architect: GLT	No. Interested/Called:
Project Name: Avon Township	No. of Bids:
Date/Time: April 7, 2010 @ 2pm	Estimate:

9B Tilework

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	Alt. 7	Comments	App. Low Bid	2nd Low Bid
Mid State Tile Company	\$ 4,008.00										
Hennen Floor Covering	\$ 4,484.00										
Builders Carpet Design Center	\$ 5,026.00										
Multiple Concepts Interiors	\$ 5,880.00										
Grazzini Brothers & Company	\$ 5,975.00										
Flooring Solutions of MN	\$ 5,998.00										
Floor to Ceilings Store-Willmar	\$ 6,900.00										
Molitor Flooring LLC	\$ 10,910.00										



BID RESULTS FORM

Architect: GLT	No. Called:
Project Name: Avon Township	No. of Bids:
Date/Time: April 7, 2010 @ 2pm	Estimate:

9E		Painting									
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	Alt. 7	Comments	App. Low Bid	2nd Low Bid
Superior Interiors Inc.	\$ 4,050.00										
Mark's Walcoating Inc.	\$ 4,490.00										
Full Spectrum Finishing	\$ 5,522.00										
K&A Painting & Plastering LLC	\$ 5,530.00										
DeGolier Quality Painting Inc.	\$ 5,565.00										
M. Reinert Drywall Inc.	\$ 6,000.00										
Colorful Concepts Painting	\$ 6,450.00										
Gielen Painting Inc.	\$ 6,672.00										
Geo's Paint & Finish	\$ 6,970.00										
Virnig Painting	\$ 7,849.00										
M&J Painting & Finishing Inc.	\$ 9,800.00										
Henkemeyer Painting Inc.	\$ 9,960.00	(\$750.00)	\$ (2,500.00)								
Lynn's Painting	\$ 10,000.00										



BID RESULTS FORM

Architect: GLT	No. Called:
Project Name: Avon Township	No. of Bids:
Date/Time: April 7, 2010 @ 2pm	Estimate:

31A Sitework											
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	Alt. 7	Comments	App. Low Bid	2nd Low Bid
Craig Bradson Excavating	\$ 31,022.00										
Tri-County Topsoils, Inc.	\$ 31,300.00										
Kotzer Excavating	\$ 43,550.00										
Gene Lange & Sons	\$ 46,325.00										
Lange Trenching Inc.	\$ 48,049.00										
Giese Tiling & Excavating	\$ 49,300.00										
M L Schendzielos & Son	\$ 58,367.55										
Landwehr Construction Co.	\$ 64,766.00										
Joe's Excavating Inc.	\$ 71,448.67										
Town & Country Excavating	\$ 81,245.00										



BID RESULTS FORM

Architect: GLT	No. Called:
Project Name: Avon Township	No. of Bids:
Date/Time: April 7, 2010 @ 2pm	Estimate:

33A Site Sanitary Utilities

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	Alt. 7	Comments	App. Low Bid	2nd Low Bid
Kotzer Excavating	\$ 12,960.00										
Lang Trenching	\$ 16,104.00										
Kraemer Trucking & Excavating Inc	\$ 17,307.00										
Gene Lange & Sons	\$ 17,559.00										
Brian Brix Excavating	\$ 17,800.00										
Craig Bradson Excavating	\$ 17,981.00										
Molitor Excavating Inc.	\$ 18,610.00										
Town & Country Excavating Inc.	\$ 19,270.00										
Giese Tiling & Excavating	\$ 19,900.00										



BID RESULTS FORM

Architect: GLT	No. Called:
Project Name: Avon Township	No. of Bids:
Date/Time: April 7, 2010 @ 2pm	Estimate:

0 HVAC

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	Alt. 7	Comments	App. Low Bid	2nd Low Bid
Precise Refrigeration Htg & Air Con	\$ 28,678.00										
SCR	\$ 41,890.00										
Environ-Con Inc.	\$ 45,900.00										
McDowall Company	\$ 62,330.00										
Voss Plumbing & Heating	\$ 62,750.00										
Trace Plumbing & Heating	\$ 76,000.00										



BID RESULTS FORM

Architect:	GLT	No. Called:
Project Name:	Avon Township	No. of Bids:
Date/Time:	April 7, 2010 @ 2pm	Estimate:

0 Electrical

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	Alt. 5	Alt. 6	Alt. 7	Comments	App. Low Bid	2nd Low Bid
Avon Electric Services Inc.	\$ 27,900.00										
Energized Electric	\$ 32,789.00										
Melrose Electric Inc.	\$ 36,350.00										
Tri-County Electric Inc.	\$ 36,490.00										
Cold Spring Electric	\$ 39,722.00										
Augusta Electric, Inc.	\$ 40,700.00										
Thielen Electric Inc.	\$ 40,724.00										
Rapid Electric, LLC	\$ 40,900.00										
B&J Electric	\$ 42,225.00										
JT Electric Service	\$ 43,700.00										
Tamm Electric	\$ 44,834.00										
Design Electric Inc.	\$ 44,877.00										
Regal Electric Inc.	\$ 57,456.00										
Nies Electric	\$ 65,000.00										

